
   

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

June 2023   
 
Monday, 5 June Meeting with supervised institution  

Tuesday, 6 June  Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 
teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 6 June  Meeting with supervised institution  

Wednesday, 7 June Mixed Supervision Working Group – Ministry of Finance and DNB – 
teleconference 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 7 June Consultation with chairs of the Dutch large banks (OVG)  Amsterdam  

Thursday, 8 June Guest speaker at the European Association of Co-operative Banks 
(EACB) General Assembly dinner  

Utrecht  

Monday, 12 June  Financial Stability Board (FSB) – meeting of the Standing 
Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC)  

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 13 to 
Wednesday, 15 June 

Meeting of Trustees of the (IFRS) Foundation Warsaw   

Friday, 16 June  European Banking Authority – meeting of the Board of 
Supervisors (EBA-BoS) 

Paris 

Friday, 16 June Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) meeting and FEC Public Private 
Partnership (PPP) consultation  

 

Friday, 16 June  G30 dinner  Amsterdam 

Monday, 19 June  Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 
(ECB) – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 22 June  Meeting with supervised institution  

Tuesday, 27 June  European Banking Authority – meeting of the Board of 
Supervisors (EBA-BoS) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 28 June Meeting with supervised institution  

Thursday, 29 June Discussion with Mr Paul Hilbers, Executive Director (ED) at the 
International Monetary Fund (IMF) in the context of a visit to the 
IMF     

Washington 

Thursday, 29 June Discussion with Mr Parma Bains, Financial Sector Expert Manager 
at the IMF  

Washington 

Thursday, 29 June Discussion with Mr Li, Deputy Managing Director of the IMF  Washington 

Thursday, 29 June  Discussion with Mr Gary Gensler, Chair of the Security and 
Exchange Commission (SEC)   

Washington  

Thursday, 29 June Fireside chat on cryptos with Mr Arif Ismael - IMF Washington  



   

Thursday, 29 June  Discussion with Mr Rostin Behnam, Chairman of the Commodity 
Futures Trading Commission (CFTC) 

Washington  

Friday, 30 June  Financial Stability Board (FSB) - Steering Committee (SC) 
meeting - teleconference 

 

Friday, 30 June  Discussion with Mr Brent Neiman - Deputy Under Secretary for 
International Finance at the U.S. Department of the Treasury 

Washington  

 


